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Polet Kup 2019
Sombor, 9/2/2019

Disciplina 5 Muški, 50m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
9/2/19 - 11:25 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: 

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno

1. LISZKAI, Peter 04 Szekszardi Sportkozpont 28.89 Q
2. GUGIC, Luka 05 Vinkovacki Pk 32.10 Q
3. PETROVIC, Veljko 03 Pksm 32.38 Q
4. RAKIJASIC, Ivor 06 Vinkovacki Pk 32.72 Q
5. BORCAK, Aleksa 05 Vojvodina 32.96 Q
6. DUDUKOVIC, Aleksa 05 FENIKS Sombor 34.70 Q
7. TOMPA, Bruno 00 Orion 35.79 R
8. MILENOVIC, Mateja 08 Napredak 36.81 R
9. PIPEKOVIC, Antonio 03 Vinkovacki Pk 38.29

10. KUZMANOVIC, Ognjen 08 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 41.06
11. MEDIC, Tadija 06 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 41.28
12. KULIC, David 08 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 41.59
13. BOGOVIC, Andrej 07 Vojvodina 41.80
14. MILER, Filip 08 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 41.85
15. PETROVIC, Petar 08 Proleter 45.32
16. TOMIC, Petar 05 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 46.78
17. STAROVIC, Sava 08 PK Arena 2015 47.21
18. BABOVIĆ, Nikola 06 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 48.83
19. MESIC, Mislav 07 Vinkovacki Pk 49.58
20. GRUBANOVIC, Luka 07 Vinkovacki Pk 56.12
21. TRIFUNOVIC, Marko 08 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 57.01
22. PETRICEVIC, Borna 08 Vinkovacki Pk 58.79
23. MILJANIC, Matej 08 Vinkovacki Pk 1:03.88
24. MARTINOVIC, Matej 97 Vinkovacki Pk 1:19.38
25. ZIVKOVIC, Matej 08 Vinkovacki Pk 1:24.60

DSQ CVETKOV, Justin 07 Proleter 32.04
DSQ GABRIC, Ognjen 07 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 40.59
DSQ PREVISIC, Noa 04 Vinkovacki Pk 43.76
DSQ MILJANIC, marin 06 Vinkovacki Pk 49.35
DSQ KOVACEV, Mihajlo 07 PK Arena 2015 50.10
DSQ SUKOP, David 08 Vinkovacki Pk 1:02.85
DSQ ZIVKOVIC, Andrej 08 Vinkovacki Pk 1:39.46

13 - 14 godina

1. GUGIC, Luka 05 Vinkovacki Pk 32.10 Q
2. RAKIJASIC, Ivor 06 Vinkovacki Pk 32.72 Q
3. BORCAK, Aleksa 05 Vojvodina 32.96 Q
4. DUDUKOVIC, Aleksa 05 FENIKS Sombor 34.70 Q
5. MEDIC, Tadija 06 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 41.28
6. TOMIC, Petar 05 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 46.78
7. BABOVIĆ, Nikola 06 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 48.83

DSQ MILJANIC, marin 06 Vinkovacki Pk 49.35

11 - 12 godina

1. MILENOVIC, Mateja 08 Napredak 36.81 R
2. KUZMANOVIC, Ognjen 08 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 41.06
3. KULIC, David 08 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 41.59
4. BOGOVIC, Andrej 07 Vojvodina 41.80
5. MILER, Filip 08 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 41.85
6. PETROVIC, Petar 08 Proleter 45.32
7. STAROVIC, Sava 08 PK Arena 2015 47.21
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Polet Kup 2019
Sombor, 9/2/2019

Disciplina 5, Dečaci, 50m Leđno/Back, Prelim, 11 - 12 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

8. MESIC, Mislav 07 Vinkovacki Pk 49.58
9. GRUBANOVIC, Luka 07 Vinkovacki Pk 56.12

10. TRIFUNOVIC, Marko 08 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 57.01
11. PETRICEVIC, Borna 08 Vinkovacki Pk 58.79
12. MILJANIC, Matej 08 Vinkovacki Pk 1:03.88
13. ZIVKOVIC, Matej 08 Vinkovacki Pk 1:24.60

DSQ CVETKOV, Justin 07 Proleter 32.04
DSQ GABRIC, Ognjen 07 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 40.59
DSQ KOVACEV, Mihajlo 07 PK Arena 2015 50.10
DSQ SUKOP, David 08 Vinkovacki Pk 1:02.85
DSQ ZIVKOVIC, Andrej 08 Vinkovacki Pk 1:39.46


